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MONDIAL DU VENT 2008 - LEUCATE

Longue Distance KITE SURF

SALLES Raphaél
CAIZERGUES Alexandre
MAURIN Sylvain
FERNANDEZ Mickaél
HOCEINI Sylvain
BOBO Sylvain

LIPS Guillaume
VIEUX Christophe
BILA Jérbme
SALERNO Sebastien
BARBE Lorenzo
MASCARELL Geoffrey
CATTELAN Sebastien
COU Sebastien
FAGOT Paul-Henri
GARET Olivier
GILLES Nicolas
LEBEAU Thomas
MOURAGUE Olivier
BRUNA-ROSSO Antoine
PLANAS Philippe
MORANT Cedric
PETIT Benjamin

VIE Nicolas
JOUFFRET Benoit
DANDINE Bruno
D'ORTOLI Fabienne
SIEGEL Vincent
MAURIN Nicolas
CHOLLET Philippe
PARIEL Quentin
BOLLARD Bastien
ALQUIER Stephan
TREBUCHON Christophe
JANEL Nicolas
POUILLOUX Frédéric
TRANCART Alan
ROBIN Alexandre
ESCARIO Pascal
TEIXEIRA Carlos
MOURRE Olivier
MULLER Jean-Paul
COLONGES Fabien
LANGLET Quentin
PROST-BOUCLE Gilles
ESCARIO Maxime
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1963
1979
1960
1975
1968
1988
1985
1977
1972
1977
1978
1985
1976
1982
1964
1973
1977
1990
1965
1988
1969
1990
1972
1984
1971
1970
1977
1967
1991
1958
1992

1973
1981
1967
1971
1980
1982
1960
1972
1970
1964
1972
1978
1964
1995

Classement SCRATCH

CLA

PTS_GEN PTS_TOT

C.C. : Jollé Ronan
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6,90
12,10
19,00
35,70
44,00
49,00
51,00
51,00
73,00
75,00
86,00
86,00
89,00

110,00
116,60
129,00
132,00
136,00
148,00
150,00
163,00
168,00
173,00
181,00
187,00
187,00
203,00
203,00
205,00
209,00
213,00
215,00
222,00
223,00
233,00
242,00
243,00
245,00
259,00
271,00
277,00
290,00
311,00
331,00
339,00
341,00
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83,10
52,00
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183,00
77,00
83,00
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210,00
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63,00

63,00

49,00

0,70

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

7,00

9,00

8,00

6,00
63,00
18,00
20,00
63,00
13,00
14,00
16,00
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0,70

4,00

5,00

8,00

6,00
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15,00

28,00

36,00

63,00

63,00

19,00

11,00

63,00

16,00

63,00

23,00

25,00

63,00

30,00

20,00

27,00

33,00

14,00

31,00

37,00

63,00

29,00

32,00

63,00
0,70
2,00

63,00

63,00
7,00
4,00
3,00

63,00
8,00
6,00

10,00

63,00

11,00

20,00

13,00
9,00

19,00

63,00
5,00

25,00

12,00

30,00

17,00

14,00

36,00

63,00

22,00

16,00

21,00

37,00

27,00

63,00

23,00

18,00

24,00

31,00

15,00
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32,00
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0,70

2,00
25,00
63,00

3,00

5,00

4,00

8,00
10,00

9,00

6,00
18,00
63,00
11,00
14,60
21,00
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37,00
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39,00
63,00
15,00
24,00
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0,70

2,00

3,00

4,00
10,00

6,00

7,00

8,00

9,00
11,00
12,00
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5,00
28,00
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21,00
16,00
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23,00
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13,00
19,00
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35,00
32,00
63,00
15,00
63,00
26,00
33,00
31,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
37,00
39,00
36,00
38,00
34,00
22,00
29,00
41,00

0,70

2,00

4,00

5,00
13,00

6,00

7,00
63,00

9,00

8,00
10,00
12,00

3,00
23,00
20,00
16,00
32,00
15,00
14,00
63,00
17,00
22,00
34,00
30,00
21,00
11,00
19,00
25,00
28,00
63,00
29,00
63,00
18,00
26,00
33,00
24,00
63,00
63,00
37,00
39,00
63,00
63,00
35,00
31,00
27,00
38,00

2,00

0,70

3,00

5,00

8,00

7,00

9,00

6,00
10,00
20,00
12,00
11,00

4,00
22,00
15,00
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14,00
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17,00
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24,00
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2,00

6,00

3,00

7,00
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15,00
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16,00
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63,00
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QUINCEY Thomas
BRIDGE Stephane
SALABERT Laurent
KERNEUR Julien
BONNARD Pierre
BRAULT Francois
RICHARD Maxime
DANDINE Christophe
MARTIN Marc Antoine
TAUB Manu
DUFOREST Quentin
MESSE Régis
ADRIEN Caroline
HELLEUX Marc
BOBO Aurélie
GROBBELAAR Jemma

D'ORTOLI Fabienne
BRIDGE Stephane
ADRIEN Caroline
BOBO Aurélie
GROBBELAAR Jemma

1 LEBEAU Thomas
2 MORANT Cedric
3 MAURIN Nicolas
4 PARIEL Quentin

5 ESCARIO Maxime
6 KERNEUR Julien

999 BOBO Aurélie
999 GROBBELAAR Jemma

1 SALLES Raphaél

2 MAURIN Sylvain

3 FAGOT Paul-Henri
4 MOURAGUE Olivier
5 CHOLLET Philippe
6 SIEGEL Vincent

7 JANEL Nicolas

8 ESCARIO Pascal

9 MULLER Jean-Paul

10 PROST-BOUCLE Gilles
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1974

1969
1991
1972

1969
1972
1985
1969
1988
1982
1987
1981
1992
1990

1977

1987
1992
1990

1990
1990
1991
1992
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1992
1990

1963
1960
1964
1965
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1967
1960
1964
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JEU
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OPE
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JEU
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AMAT
PRO
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
PRO
AMAT
AMAT
PRO
AMAT
AMAT
PRO

357,00
367,00
379,00
395,00
406,00
407,00
419,00
440,00
462,00
472,00
475,00
479,00
504,00
504,00
504,00
504,00

546,00
556,00
568,00
584,00
595,00
596,00
608,00
629,00
651,00
661,00
664,00
668,00
693,00
693,00
693,00
693,00

EXTRACTION FEMININES

OPE
OPE
OPE
JEU
JEU

PRO
PRO
PRO
AMAT
PRO

203,00
367,00
504,00
504,00
504,00

392,00
556,00
693,00
693,00
693,00

CLASSEMENT JEUNES

JEU
JEU
JEU
JEU
JEU
JEU
JEU
JEU

AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
PRO

11,80
14,10
21,70
21,70
44,00
55,40
72,00
72,00

26,80
36,10
43,70
40,70
71,00
82,40
99,00
99,00

CLASSEMENTS VETERANS

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

PRO

PRO

AMAT
PRO

AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT
AMAT

5,60
12,10
25,20
29,00
37,00
41,00
45,00
54,00
62,00
65,00

29,60
22,10
44,20
52,00
70,00
74,00
78,00
84,00
93,00
98,00

30,00

9,00
48,00

7,00
50,00
46,00
35,00
36,00
21,00
31,00
34,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

20,00

9,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

3,00
2,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
0,70
9,00
9,00

0,70
2,00
4,00
3,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
11,00

23,00
22,00
39,00
10,00
42,00
37,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
38,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

21,00
22,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

2,00
9,00
9,00
3,00
9,00
0,70
9,00
9,00

0,70
2,00
3,00
6,00
4,00
5,00
11,00
8,00
7,00
11,00

38,00
21,00
27,00
63,00
43,00
33,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

16,00
21,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

0,70
9,00
2,00
3,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

0,70
2,00
3,00
6,00
4,00
5,00
11,00
7,00
8,00
11,00

14,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
44,00
39,00
42,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

12,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

3,00
0,70
4,00
2,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

2,00
0,70
3,00
5,00
4,00
6,00
11,00
11,00
7,00
11,00

63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
26,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

2,00
4,00
0,70
9,00
3,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

11,00
0,70
4,00
3,00
2,00

11,00
5,00
6,00
8,00
7,00

63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
38,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

3,00
0,70
2,00
5,00
4,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

11,00
0,70
3,00

11,00
4,00
5,00
2,00
6,00
8,00
7,00

63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

2,00
0,70
3,00
5,00
4,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

0,70
6,00
3,20
4,00
3,00
2,00
9,00
5,00
8,00
7,00

63,00
63,00
40,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
27,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

9,00
2,00
3,00
0,70
4,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

0,70
2,00
3,00
4,00
11,00
7,00
6,00
8,00
9,00
5,00

63,00
63,00
36,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

19,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

0,70
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

0,70
2,00
4,00
3,00
11,00
5,00
7,00
8,00
11,00
6,00

63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

25,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

0,70
3,00
9,00
2,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

0,70
2,00
3,00
4,00
11,00
11,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
11,00

63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

27,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00

0,70
3,00
4,00
2,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

0,70
2,00
11,00
3,00
11,00
11,00
4,00
11,00
11,00
11,00



